s <%

= COCKTAILS =

Espresso Martini (Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup, Espresso)
Bellini (Proscecco with peach puree)

Rossini (Proscecco with strawberry puree)

Aperol Spritz (Aperol, Proscecco, Soda, Slice of orange)
Negroni (Gin, Campari, Sweet vermouth, Slice of orange)

- SOFTDRINKS =

Coke / Diet / Zero (330 Bottle)

Sprite / Fanta (330 Bottle)

Ayran (Turkish yogurt drink)

Still 7 Sparkling Water (330 Bottle)

Still / Sparkling Water (750 Bottle)

Tonic (Reg, Slimline, pink, Elderflower, Mediterranean)
Soda Water / Appletiser

Juices (Orange, Apple, Mango, pineapple)
Sanpellegrino Limonata

Salgam - Pickeled Turnib Juice (A tangy & garlicy
Turkish drink)

Ginger Ale
- BEERS & CIDERS =

Efes Bottle (33cl)

Efes Bottle Draft (50cl)

Efes Draft Half £3.50 Pint  £6.50
Shandy Half £3.70 Pint  £6.90
Peroni Bottle (33cl)

Peroni Libera (Alcohol free)

Peroni Gluten Free

Peroni Draft Half £3.40 Pint  £6.30
Asahi Draft Half £3.40 Pint  £6.30
Camden Pale Ale Half  £3.50  Pint  £6.50
Rvknr(l(’rhg Cider (Strawberry & Lime - GF & Vegan)

Cotswold Premium Larger 33cl)
Cotsworld Cider (50l

- COFFEE =

Turkish Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano

Flat White

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Macchiato

= TERS =

Turkish Tea

Turkish Apple Tea
Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey

Mojito Mint

Red Berry Burst

Green Gunpowder
Chamomile & Lavender

£9.50
£8.15
£8.15
£8.95
£9.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£2.75
£3.75
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00

£3.00

£4.95
£5.95

£4.95
£4.50
£4.75

£6.50

£4.95
£6.50

£3.75
£2.85
£3.25
£3.25
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.70
£3.60
£3.50

£1.95
£2.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

The Istanbul
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