

#### - COCKTAILS -

Espresso Martini (Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup, Espresso)	£9.50
Bellini (Proscecco with peach puree)	£8.15
Rossini (Proscecco with strawberry puree)	£8.15
Aperol Spritz (Aperol, Proscecco, Soda, Slice of orange)	£8.95
Negroni (Gin, Campari, Sweet vermouth, Slice of orange)	£9.95

### - SOFT DRINKS -

Coke / Diet / Zero (330 Bottle)	£3.50
Sprite / Fanta (330 Bottle)	£3.50
Ayran (Turkish yogurt drink)	£3.00
Still / Sparkling Water (330 Bottle)	£2.75
Still / Sparkling Water (750 Bottle)	£3.75
Tonic (Reg, Slimline, pink, Elderflower, Mediterranean)	£3.00
Soda Water / Appletiser	£3.00
Juices (Orange, Apple, Mango, pineapple)	£3.50
Sanpellegrino Limonata	£3.50
Şalgam - Pickeled Turnib Juice (A tangy & garlicy Turkish drink)	£3.00
Ginger Ale	62.00

### - BEERS & CIDERS -

	Efes Bottle (33cl)				£4.95
	Efes Bottle Draft (50cl)				£5.95
	Efes Draft Half	£3.50	Pint	£6.50	
	Shandy Half	£3.70	Pint	£6.90	
	Peroni Bottle (33cl)				£4.95
	Peroni Libera (Alcohol fre	ee)			£4.50
	Peroni Gluten Free				£4.75
	Peroni Draft Half	£3.40	Pint	£6.30	
	Asahi Draft Half	£3.40	Pint	£6.30	
	Camden Pale Ale Half	£3.50	Pint	£6.50	
Rekorderlig Cider (Strawberry & Lime - GF & Vegan)  Cotswold Premium Larger (33cl)					£6.50
					£4.95
	Cotsworld Cider (50cl)				£6.50

## - COFFEE -

Turkish Coffee	£3.75
Espresso	£2.85
Double Espresso	£3.25
Americano	£3.25
Flat White	£3.60
Latte	£3.60
Cappuccino	£3.60
Mocha	£3.70
Hot Chocolate	£3.60
Macchiato	£3.50

#### - TEAS -

Turkish Tea	£1.95
Turkish Apple Tea	£2.50
Breakfast Tea	£3.95
Earl Grey	£3.95
Mojito Mint	£3.95
Red Berry Burst	£3.95
Green Gunpowder	£3.95
Chamomile & Lavender	£3.95













# The Istanbul

# DRINKS MENU

